Shaping Gen-Next

Pankaj Laddhad Institute of Technology and Management Studies,

Chikhali Road, Yelgaon, BULDANA - 443002 (M.S.), INDIA.

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2019-20)

w.e.f.:10/06/2019

Odd Semester (2019-20)

For III,V,VII Semester B.E.

Admission of Higher Class (Provisional/ Confirmed)

10.06.2019- 15.06.2019

Odd Semester Starts 17.06.2019 | Monday
Training & Placement Activities (e.g. Software, Soft Skills etc.) 21.06.2019 | Friday
Formation, Inauguration of Student Chapters/Branches of various societies 22.06.2019 | Saturday
Higher Classes Admissions (Confirmed) with late fee 24.06.2019 | Monday
Display of list not reported students on 24/06/2019 (for higher classes) 29.06.2019 | Saturday
First Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) ' 15.07.2019 | Monday
Display of short of attendance <75% up to 15.07.2019 & Practical 17.07.2019 | Monday
Performance

First Sessional Examination 15.07.2019 | Monday
Bakri id(Holiday) 12.08.2019 | Monday
Independence Day (Holiday) 15.08.2019 | Thursday
Parsi New Year(Holiday) 17.08.2019 | Saturday
Display of short of attendance <75% up to 19.08.2018 & Practical 25.08.2019 | Monday

Performance

Sports week

19.08.2019 to 25.08.2019

DahiHandi GopalKala 24.08.2019 | Saturday
Second Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 26.08.2019 | Monday
Second Sessional Examination 26.08.2019 | Monday
Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 02.09.2019 | Monday

Ganesh Festival

02.09.2019 -04.09.2019

CONVERGENCE’2019 07.09.2019 | Saturday
Mohrum(Holiday) 10.09.2019 | Tuesday
Display of short of attendance <75% up to 17.09.2019 & Practical 23.09.2019 | Monday
Performance

End of Teaching for Odd Semester 28.09.2019 | Saturday
Third Sessional Examination 28.09.2019 | Saturday
Display of short of attendance <75% & Practical Performance & Provisional 01.10.2019 | Tuesday
Detention List

Academic performance review (within 15 days of the result announced)

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2019 | Wednesday
Final Certification and Submission of Term Work before 05.10.2019 | Saturday
Last day for concluding function of all Student Chapters 05.10.2019 | Saturday
Final Detention list 05.10.2019 | Saturday
Shastra Pooja 07.10.2019 | Monday
Dashra(Holiday) 08.10.2019 | Tuesday
University Examination- Winter 2019 Tentative 21.10.2019 | Monday

e Subject to correction if any modification suggested by University

e B.E. and M.E. First year will be decide after the admission schedule declared by DTE
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ACADEMIC CALENDER (2019-20)

w.e.f.:02/01/2020

Even Semester (2019-20) For IV, VI, VI1I Semester B.E. For 11 BE & II Semester M.E.
Even Semester Starts 02.01.2020 | Thursday 20.01.2020 | Monday
All cells/Committees Activities 02.01.2020 | Thursday 02.01.2020 | Thursday
Display of list not reported students(For all Classes) 09.01.2020 | Thursday 27.01.2020 | Monday
NSS camp(First week of January) 11.01.2020 | Saturday 11.01.2020 | Saturday
Republic day 26.01.2020 | Sunday 26.01.2020 | Sunday
Industrial Tour(26.01.2020 to 28.01.2020) 26.01.2020 Sunday 26.01.2020 Sunday
Alumina meet & Convocation(Tentative) 25.01.2020/ | Saturday/ 25.01.2020/ | Saturday/
26.01.2020 | Sunday 26.01.2020 | Sunday
Annual Social Gathering-2020 (Tentative) 01.02,2020 | Saturday 01.02.2020 | Saturday
Parents meet 02.02.2020 | Sunday 02.02.2020 | Sunday
First Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 10.02.2020 | Monday 24.02.2020 | Monday
First Sessional Examination 10.02.2020 | Monday 24.02.2020 | Monday
Display of Short of attendance<75% up to 15.02.2020& Practical 18.02.2020 | Tuesday 22.02.2020 | Saturday
| performance for higher classes & 20.02.2020 for first year
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19.02.2020 | Wednesday 19.02.2020 | Wednesday
MahaShivratri(Holiday) 21.02.2020 | Friday 21.02.2020 | Friday
Second Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 07.03.2020 | Saturday 21.03.2020 | Saturday
Second Sessional Examination 09.03.3020 | Monday 23.03.3020 | Monday
Holi (Dhulivandan Holiday) 10.03.2020 | Tuesday 10.03.2020 | Tuesday
| Display of short of attendance <75% up to 14/03/2020 & Practical 16.03.2020 | Monday 23.03.2020 | Monday
Performance for higher classes & 22.03.2020 for first year
| Gudhi Padwa(Holiday) 25.03.2020 Wednesday 25.03.2020 | Wednesday
Technical Event Tentative 30.03.2020 | Monday 30.03.2020 | Monday
Shri Ram Nawami(Holiday) 02.04.2020 Thursday 02.04.2020 | Thursday
Mahavir Jayanti(Holiday) 06.04.2020 | Monday 06.04.2020 | Monday
| Good Friday(Holiday) 10.04.2020 | Friday 10.04.2020 | Friday
End of Teaching for Even Semester 11.04.2020 | Saturday 11.04.2020 | Saturday
Display of short of attendance <75% up to 10/04/2020 & Practical 11.04.2020 | Saturday 11.04.2020 | Saturday
| Performance
| Last day for conducting function of all students chapters 11.04.2020 Saturday 11.04.2020 | Saturday
Final Detention list 11.04.2020 | Saturday 11.04.2020 | Saturday
Third Sessional Examination 13.04.2020 | Monday 13.04.2020 | Monday
Final Certification and Submission of Term Work before 13.04.2020 | Monday 13.04.2020 | Monday
Dr.Babasaheb Jayanti(holiday) 14.04.2020 Tuesday 14.04.2020 | Tuesday
University Examination Summer-2020 As per University Time Table
Academic performance review( within 15 days of the result As per University Result declared
announced)

Note: Syllabus coverage has to be maintained as specified above. No excuse for syllabus completion. If required engage extra
lecture as and when required before due dates. *Subject to correction if any.
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